
CD 63 TT - 4 rue de la Grolière - 63100 CLERMONT-FERRAND

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE
1 LORCERIE Mathieu TT CASTELPONTIN 1673 S 6310178
2 PORCHER Gwenael C L COURNON 1567 S 3710607
3 BAILLOT Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 1692 S 637887
3 PREVOT Ugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 1576 C1 6313484
5 THELLIER Xavier STADE CLERMONTOIS 1562 S 113115
5 ALLEGRE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 1532 S 6310688
5 CHARRAS Lucas E. CEYRAT 1371 S 6311281
5 ANDRE GARCIA Maxime AL GERZAT 1086 S 6315250
9 LORCERIE Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1504 S 6310515
10 CIECIERSKI Tristan A.T.T. AULNAT 1356 S 638948
11 CHOQUET Sebastien C L COURNON 1332 S 639444
12 MAZEL Florian AL GERZAT 1334 S 6312536
13 SIMONET Frédéric U.S. ISSOIRE 1332 S 6310533
14 BAYLE Fabrice STADE CLERMONTOIS 1239 S 582636
15 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1355 V1 638998
16 ALEXANDRE Benjamin A.L. PAUL BERT 1304 S 638869
17 TISSANDIER Morgan C L COURNON 1364 M2 6313996
17 DESGOUTTES Fabien ASTTRE RIOM 1328 S 6312643
17 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1206 S 6313018
17 PELAPRAT Olivier U.S. ISSOIRE 1111 V2 6314348
17 MINA Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1100 S 6310312
17 FOURVEL Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 1039 S 6313008
17 DUBOUE Christophe UTT PASLIERES 971 V1 6315314
17 RAYNAUD Clément AL GERZAT 947 J2 6314699
25 GOURDY Mathieu A.T.T. AULNAT 1183 S 634810
25 CUNY Clement E. CEYRAT 1156 J2 6314926
25 MEUNIER Fabrice US CH. CLERMONT-FD 1131 S 636812
25 PIERSON Alexis AL GERZAT 1072 S 35715
25 CANTE Jérémy AEP NOHANENT 982 S 6312551
25 HEURTEUR Tom AEP NOHANENT 923 C2 6314127
25 AGAY Joel TT LUSSAT 916 V2 6312446
25 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE 905 S 6312493
33 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1067 V1 6313588

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE
1 PREVOT Jade STADE CLERMONTOIS 718 M1 6315151
2 BECK Floriane STADE CLERMONTOIS 792 S 6312706
3 BRIDAY Brigitte ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 891 V3 756457
4 LEBAS Anne AL GERZAT 661 V1 6314209
5 MAZZAL Siham TT PESCHADOIRES 500 S 6314952
6 LEGROS Manon STADE CLERMONTOIS 530 C2 6313075
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CD 63 TT - 4 rue de la Grolière - 63100 CLERMONT-FERRAND

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE
1 BAYLE Fabrice STADE CLERMONTOIS 1239 S 582636
2 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 811 B2 6315231
3 GARDETTE Stéphane AL GERZAT 1206 S 6313018
3 DUBOUE Christophe UTT PASLIERES 971 V1 6315314
5 PELAPRAT Olivier U.S. ISSOIRE 1111 V2 6314348
5 ANDRE GARCIA Maxime AL GERZAT 1086 S 6315250
5 LOPES Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 930 C1 6314925
5 ALLAGNAT Corentin E. CEYRAT 842 C2 6313722
9 MARTIN Jean-luck ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 1162 V4 636113
9 CUNY Clement E. CEYRAT 1156 J2 6314926
9 CANTE Jérémy AEP NOHANENT 982 S 6312551
9 RAYNAUD Clément AL GERZAT 947 J2 6314699
9 HEURTEUR Tom AEP NOHANENT 923 C2 6314127
9 ROBERT-BREST Etienne U.S. ISSOIRE 905 S 6312493
9 TEYSSIER Julien AL GERZAT 785 J3 6315283
9 WEILBACHER Louis E. CEYRAT 760 C2 6315726
17 GOURDY Mathieu A.T.T. AULNAT 1183 S 634810
17 MEUNIER Fabrice US CH. CLERMONT-FD 1131 S 636812
17 MINA Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 1100 S 6310312
17 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1067 V1 6313588
17 AGAY Joel TT LUSSAT 916 V2 6312446
17 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 850 B2 6315484
17 POULET Sylvain TT CASTELPONTIN 849 S 6310743
17 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 791 V1 639166
17 LAROCHE Cyril A.T.T. AULNAT 780 S 104616
17 COCHET Jonathan ASTTRE RIOM 548 C1 6314085
27 LE BRAS Guillaume UTT PASLIERES 866 S 6312467
27 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE 853 J2 6313261
27 TISSIER Hugo U.S. ISSOIRE 813 C1 6314442
27 FOURVEL Jérome TT CASTELPONTIN 789 S 6311499
27 BOURGES Etienne TT CASTELPONTIN 782 J2 6314469
27 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 736 M2 6314970
27 SALMIN Jean-luc TT LUSSAT 684 V1 6314224
27 SUHARD Sebastien UTT PASLIERES 678 V1 6315499
27 PELLIZZARO Loane TT PESCHADOIRES 500 B2 6316022
27 CORRADI Andrea TT PESCHADOIRES 500 M2 6316403
27 PEREIRA Morgan TT PESCHADOIRES 500 M2 6316023
27 LERUSSE Laurent ASTTRE RIOM 500 V1 6316284

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE
1 LEBAS Anne AL GERZAT 661 V1 6314209
2 LOPES Lizea STADE CLERMONTOIS 502 M1 6315263
3 LEGROS Manon STADE CLERMONTOIS 530 C2 6313075
4 MAZZAL Siham TT PESCHADOIRES 500 S 6314952
5 PATRICIO Delphine STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 S 6315630
6 TAILHANDIER Muriel STADE CLERMONTOIS 500 V1 6315298
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CD 63 TT - 4 rue de la Grolière - 63100 CLERMONT-FERRAND

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB POINTS CATEGORIE LICENCE
1 ALLAGNAT Corentin E. CEYRAT 842 C2 6313722
2 WEILBACHER Louis E. CEYRAT 760 C2 6315726
3 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 811 B2 6315231
3 TEYSSIER Julien AL GERZAT 785 J3 6315283
5 LE BRAS Guillaume UTT PASLIERES 866 S 6312467
5 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 850 B2 6315484
5 BOURGES Etienne TT CASTELPONTIN 782 J2 6314469
5 LAROCHE Cyril A.T.T. AULNAT 780 S 104616
9 FAYOLLE Grégory U.S. ISSOIRE 853 J2 6313261
9 POULET Sylvain TT CASTELPONTIN 849 S 6310743
9 TISSIER Hugo U.S. ISSOIRE 813 C1 6314442
9 FOURNIER David AL GERZAT 791 V1 639166
9 FOURVEL Jérome TT CASTELPONTIN 789 S 6311499
9 JESTIN Marc STADE CLERMONTOIS 783 V1 6314964
9 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 736 M2 6314970
9 COCHET Jonathan ASTTRE RIOM 548 C1 6314085
17 PITELET Benjamin C L COURNON 711 S 6314503
17 SALMIN Jean-luc TT LUSSAT 684 V1 6314224
17 SUHARD Sebastien UTT PASLIERES 678 V1 6315499
17 MAY Alain C L COURNON 617 S 636256
17 GARAYT Dominique E. CEYRAT 536 V3 431361
17 CHIBAH Kamel ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 512 S 6315909
17 JOLY Romain C L COURNON 507 M2 6316045
17 LERUSSE Laurent ASTTRE RIOM 500 V1 6316284
25 PELLIZZARO Loane TT PESCHADOIRES 500 B2 6316022
25 CORRADI Andrea TT PESCHADOIRES 500 M2 6316403
25 PEREIRA Morgan TT PESCHADOIRES 500 M2 6316023

5ème Serie Messieurs

Tél : 04 73 25 04 33 - Email : cd63tt@wanadoo.fr


